Licensed to Buffalo High School

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Buffalo Twilight 2025 - 5/1/2025
Buffalo High School

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/1/2025 08:03 PM

Results

Finals
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Cook, Riley
Cook, Danielle
King, Davdine
Graves, Patsy
Hanson, Horizon
Farrell, Logann
Smith, Sarah
Welle, Sarah
Starbuck, Belle
Painter, Klarissa
Amend, Merika
Ortega, Olivia
Tietjen, Ava
Stott, Balyn
Morgan, Shantel
Ruby, Lily
Reifschneider, Addison
Cole, Riley
Johnson, Aspen
Chapman, Abbie
Virachack, Kaitlyn
Kukuchka, Karlee
Harcourt, Ady
Tschida, Kaylynn
Borton, Kaylee
Baker, Macie
Wilson, Dalilah
Wohl, Bailey
Harmeyer, Kiele
Land, Sophia
Ash, Logann
Smith, Jaelyn
Wagner, Isa
Braaten, Marley
Vargas, Matea
Kechter, Anna

[

Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Thermopolis

Douglas Hig

King, Davdine
Cook, Riley
Davies, Cooper
Cook, Danielle
Welle, Sarah
Starbuck, Belle

Thermopolis

Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Amend, Merika
Gill, Lani
Painter, Klarissa
Cole, Riley
Reifschneider, Addison
Morgan, Shantel
Heinrich, Elsie
Jarvis, Samantha
Johnson, Aspen
Borton, Kaylee
Tschida, Kaylynn
Virachack, Kaitlyn
Smith, Jaelyn
Land, Sophia
Wagner, Isa
Kechter, Anna
Braaten, Marley
Berglund, Amelia
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Thermopolis

Moorcroft Hi
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Buffalo High

29.
28.
29.
29.
32.
29.
29.
30.

91
50
15
79
24
77
88
49
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King, Davdine
McCrea, London
Cleveland, Destiny
Smith, Sarah
Graves, Patsy
Farrell, Logann
Sullivan, Payton
Kukuchka, Karlee
Chapman, Abbie
Land, Sophia
Harcourt, Ady
Barnum, Morning
Berglund, Amelia

Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Thermopolis

Moorcroft Hi
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Buffalo High
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Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Hall, Maya
Farris, Ellie
Gossens, Karidee
Sines, Alexis
Johnson, Mimi
Dykstra, Breckyn
Dafoe, Ava
Barnum, Morning
Himle, Katelynne
Braaten, Marley

Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Ten Sleep Hi
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Ten Sleep Hi
Thermopolis

Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
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Mathis, Alaina

Douglas Hig



Douglas Hig 6:
Thermopolis 6:
Buffalo High 6:
Douglas Hig 6:

6:08.03
6:15.83

DNF

2 Sines, Alexis 12
3 Hetzel, Izzie 9
-- Maddox, Makayla 12
-- Roberson, Guinevere 9
Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Name Year
1 Renstrom, Allison 11
2 Brogdon, Maggie 9
3 Hein, Abrie 9
4 Zent, Paige 11
5 Butler, Aubrey 12
6 Zent, Audrey 9

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig

Name Year
Crago, Caroline 12
Cook, Riley 11
Hanson, Augustine 9
Tietjen, Ava 11
Walter, Ellie 9
Gill, Lani 10
Smith, Tylynn 12

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Moorcroft Hi
Arvada-Clear

Name Year
Crago, Caroline 12
McCrea, London 10
Hanson, Augustine 9
Tietjen, Ava 11
Jones, Paige 9
Slover, Ella 10
Vargas, Matea 9

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Buffalo High
Moorcroft Hi
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Thermopolis
Thermopolis 1:
Thermopolis 1:

1

2

3

4

Buffalo High School

1) Cleveland, Destiny 10

3) Hanson, Horizon 11
Douglas High School

1) Welle, Sarah 12

3) Morgan, Shantel 11
Big Horn High School

1) McLaughlin, Raegan 11

3) Orum, Maui 11
Moorcroft High School

1) Land, Sophia 9

3) McCrea, London 10

Graves, Patsy
Cook, Riley 1
Cook, Daniell

Davies, Coope
Heinrich, Els

Barnum, Morni
Gill, Lani 10

52.60
10

Painter, Klarissa 12

50.19
1
e 9

r 11
ie 9
58.79
ng 9

53.45

56.73

1:00.33



Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

1 Thermopolis High School

1) Farrell, Logann 9
3) Jones, Paige 9

Girls High Jump Varsity

4:37.79
2) Slover, Ella 10
4) Miller, Emsi 11
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King, Davdine
Jarvis, Samantha
Baker, Macie
Reifschneider, Addison
Clason, Emily
Vargas, Matea

Ash, Logann

Smith, Tylynn
Tschida, Kaylynn
Virachack, Kaitlyn
Diederich, Miracle

Girls Pole Vault Varsity
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Hanson, Horizon
Stott, Balyn
Jones, Paige
Baker, Macie
Dykes, Abby
Wilson, Dalilah
Ash, Logann
Jordahl, Lily
Johnson, Aspen

Girls Long Jump Varsity
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Hanson, Augustine
Hall, Gabi
Hanson, Horizon
Gill, Lani
Fowler, McKenna
Walter, Ellie
Jordahl, Lily
Amend, Merika
Reifschneider, Addison
Dykstra, Breckyn
Borton, Kaylee
Miller, Emsi
Starbuck, Belle
Ruby, Olivia
Smith, Tylynn

School Seed
Thermopolis 5-01.00
Buffalo High 4-05.00
Douglas Hig 4-01.00
Douglas Hig 4-05.00
Buffalo High 4-07.00
Thermopolis 4-03.00
Douglas Hig 4-07.00
Arvada-Clear 4-03.00
Douglas Hig 4-01.00
Douglas Hig 4-07.00
Douglas Hig

School Seed
Buffalo High 8-00.00
Buffalo High 8-06.00
Thermopolis 6-00.00
Douglas Hig 6-06.00
Douglas Hig

Douglas Hig

Douglas Hig 6-00.00
Buffalo High

Douglas Hig

School Seed
Buffalo High 15-07.00
Buffalo High 16-02.00
Buffalo High 15-03.50
Moorcroft Hi 15-03.00
Buffalo High 12-09.25
Buffalo High 13-10.25
Buffalo High 14-06.25
Thermopolis 14-09.50
Douglas Hig 14-03.25
Ten Sleep Hi 14-06.50
Douglas Hig 12-08.25
Thermopolis 13-09.50
Ten Sleep Hi 14-11.50
Buffalo High 12-02.25
Arvada-Clear 11-02.50



16
17
18

Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Packard, Kolby
Harness, Cooper
Smith, Jaelyn

12

Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig

12-00.75

11-04.25

10-11.75
10-06.50
9-05.00
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Girls Shot Put Varsity

Farrell, Logann
Hanson, Augustine
Cook, Danielle
Jordahl, Lily
Brogdon, Maggie
Ruby, Lily

Zent, Paige
Stott, Balyn
Harmeyer, Kiele

Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig

16
17
18
19
20
21

Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Sullivan, Payton
Ortega, Hannah
Taylor, Ava
Sifore, Brooklyn
Roche, Aiyana
Stinson, Sadie
Jones, Morgan
Lovitt, Trinity
Orum, Maui
Galovich, Summer
Dafoe, Ava
VanGundy, Larissa
Dykes, Abby
Hein, Addison
Ruby, Olivia
Smith, Emily
Dykes, Andy
Dykstra, Breckyn
Peterson, Claire
Cooley, Abriella
Aghova, Sofia

Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
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Roche, Aiyana
Taylor, Ava
Ortega, Hannah
Stinson, Sadie
Owsley, Jayssie
Jones, Morgan
Sullivan, Payton
Dykes, Abby
Sifore, Brooklyn

Buffalo High
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High

69-07
85-02.50
95-02
93-11
77-09
76-01
85-05
70-02
72-11
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10 Hein, Addison 12 Buffalo High 52-07 55-02

11 Dykstra, Breckyn 9 Ten Sleep Hi 54-04

12 VanGundy, Larissa 9 Douglas Hig 72-02 53-02

13 Smith, Emily 10 Douglas Hig 51-03 52-00

14 Galovich, Summer 10 Thermopolis 66-01 51-06

15 Peterson, Claire 9 Buffalo High 44-11 45-07

16 Lovitt, Trinity 9 Douglas Hig 61-00 44-09

16 Dykes, Andy 9 Douglas Hig 44-10 44-09

18 Cooley, Abriella 9 Douglas Hig 52-03 41-03

19 Aghova, Sofia 12 Douglas Hig 26-05 31-02

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

1 Hernandez, Cruz 10 Big Horn Hig 11.21 11.23 6 10
2 Hernandez, Rio 9 Big Horn Hig 11.45 11.37 6 8
3 Jones, Jarret 11 Douglas Hig 12.02 11.54 5 6
4 Petty, Owen 12 Big Horn Hig 11.55 11.59 6 5
5 Davies, Jackson 12 Big Horn Hig 11.84 11.65 5 4
6 Dukes, Delmonico 12 Thermopolis 11.60 11.66 6 3
7 Serres, Brennan 11 Buffalo High 11.73 11.77 6 2
8 Stam, Zane 12 Thermopolis 11.99 11.79 5 1
9 Meyer, Owen 11 Douglas Hig 11.77 11.82 6

10 Ihnat, James 11 Buffalo High 11.85 1

11 Brown, Denton 12 Douglas Hig 11.90 11.92 5

12 Brown, Dane 12 Big Horn Hig 11.56 12.06 6

13 Arends, Chris 12 Thermopolis 12.09 1

14 Lenzen, Kash 11 Douglas Hig 11.66 12.15 6

15 Lobdell, Paul 11 Big Horn Hig 12.21 2

16 Franklin, Ridge 10 Big Horn Hig 12.22 12.27 5

17 Collins, Nolan 11 Thermopolis 12.26 12.41 5

18 Sanders, Caston 10 Buffalo High 12.45 1

19 Fredrickson, Soren 11 Big Horn Hig 12.25 12.47 5

20 Moore, Max 10 Douglas Hig 12.02 12.53 5

20 Meyers, Dyllan 10 Thermopolis 13.01 12.53 3

22 Boggs, Jackson 10 Douglas Hig 13.31 12.81 3

23 Wulff, Tucker 10 Big Horn Hig 12.96 12.82 3

24 Turgeon, Wyatt 11 Ten Sleep Hi 12.86 2

25 Norman, Payton 11 Ten Sleep Hi 13.27 12.90 3

26 Koltiska, Luke 11 Big Horn Hig 13.28 13.09 3

27 Castro, Maxim 10 Douglas Hig 13.32 2

28 Irish, Noah 9 Douglas Hig 13.64 2

29 Ferguson, Zalten 9 Moorcroft Hi 14.20 13.91 2

30 Freedman, Illan 10 Big Horn Hig 15.73 15.10 2

31 Knapp, Quentin 9 Moorcroft Hi 16.00 15.12 2

32 Peterson, Logan 11 Buffalo High 12.29 33.66 4

33 Robertson, Caeden 12 Douglas Hig 12.42 33.73 4

34 Updike-Wyssman, Seger 10 Buffalo High 12.39 33.91 4

35 Hansel, Hunter 10 Douglas Hig 12.34 33.99 4

36 Hessler, Cody 11 Douglas Hig 12.64 34,15 4

37 Mathson, Grady 9 Buffalo High 12.88 34.19 4

38 Freeburg, Jayson 10 Douglas Hig 12.89 34.73 4

39 Johnson, Ethan 9 Big Horn Hig 12.84 34.79 4

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity



School

Finals

H#

Points
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Dukes, Delmonico
Brown, Dane
Serres, Brennan
Stam, Zane
Stalick, Finn
Buckner, Robert
Davies, Jackson
Fletcher, Nalin
Hansel, Hunter
Arends, Chris
Whyard, Ryker
Epperson, Van
Thomas, Everett

Updike-Wyssman, Seger

Mathson, Grady
Moore, Max

Fox, Eli

Hessler, Cody
King, David
Meyers, Dyllan
Richardson, Silas
Franklin, Ridge
Fredrickson, Soren
Norman, Payton
Wulff, Tucker
Elder, Jadeth
Blutt, Christopher
Koltiska, Luke
Johnson, Ethan
Ball, Macklan
Irish, Noah
Ferguson, Zalten
Braun, Troy
Jackson, Riley
Knapp, Quentin
Freedman, Illan
Lenzen, Kash

10

10
10
11

10

10
11
11
10
11
11
11
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Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Moorcroft Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
Moorcroft Hi
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig

24,

25

26.

25.
.66

25

26.
24,
25.
26.
25.
26.
26.
.70
25.
27.
26.

25

26.
27.
28.
28.

67

.66
24,
25.

81
23

14

57

30
82
30
31
57
37
63

54
00
57

74
27
73
86
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Freise, Zach
Petty, Owen
Keller, Cole
Hernandez, Cruz
Dafoe, Logan
Dukes, Armani
Rasmuson, Cole
Hines, John
Rasmuson, Ryan
Brown, Denton
King, David
Garrison, Jordan
Meyers, Dyllan

Buffalo High
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Thermopolis

.57

1:00.
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14 Robertson, Caeden 12

15 Braun, Troy 9
16 Mills, Brandon 10
17 Jackson, Riley 9

Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
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Name Year

1 Kejr, Bodey 10

2 Sage, Jacob 10

3 Guelde, Cameron 11

4 Kukuchka, Kason 12

5 Elder, Jadeth 11

6 Phelps, Hayden 10

7 Gevas, Ammon 9

8 Elder, Jacoby 9

9 Gevas, Teancum 10

10 Fox, Eli 10
11 Dammayer, James 9
12 Blutt, Christopher 11
13 Cantu, Caden 10
14 Holiday, Blake 9
15 Kimes, Clint 9

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Thermopolis
Ten Sleep Hi
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Ten Sleep Hi
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Moorcroft Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
Thermopolis

Name Year
1 Kejr, Bodey 10
2 Dammayer, James 9
3 Irish, TC 9
4 Mader, Redic 9
5 Gevas, Teancum 10
6 Cantu, Caden 10
7 Stone, Kenny 10
8 Potter, Bryce 9
9 Jenks, Orion 9

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Thermopolis
Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis
Thermopolis

Name Year
1 Martinez, Davien 10
2 Ihnat, James 11
3 Moody, Stetson 10
4 Hines, John 10
5 Burke, Bradley 9
6 Freeburg, Jayson 10
7 Vargas, Xavian 11

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Thermopolis
Buffalo High
Thermopolis
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Name Year
1 Ihnat, James 11
2 Collins, Nolan 11

Buffalo High
Thermopolis



3 Moody, Stetson 10 Thermopolis 45.68 45.38 2 6
4 Horsley, Conner 12 Big Horn Hig 43.87 46.24 2 5
5 Martinez, Davien 10 Thermopolis 46.64 46.50 2 4
6 Freeburg, Jayson 10 Douglas Hig 48.24 49.40 1 3
7 Vargas, Xavian 11 Thermopolis 48.68 52.89 1 2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

School Seed Finals Points
1 Douglas High School 45,31 46.20 10
1) Brown, Denton 12 2) Meyer, Owen 11
3) Jones, Jarret 11 4) Lenzen, Kash 11
2 Buffalo High School 45.91 46.56 8
1) Hines, John 10 2) Roduner, Riley 10
3) Peterson, Logan 11 4) Serres, Brennan 11
3 Big Horn High School 47.90 48.39 6
1) Stalick, Finn 9 2) Whyard, Ryker 9
3) McLaughlin, Gus 9 4) Richardson, Silas 9
4 Moorcroft High School 47.90 57.33 5
1) Ferguson, Zalten 9 2) Cantu, Caden 10
3) Braun, Troy 9 4) Garcia, Jaciel 9
-- Thermopolis High School 45.43 DQ
1) Stam, Zane 12 2) Dukes, Delmonico 12
3) King, David 9 4) Buckner, Robert 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

School Seed Finals Points
1 Thermopolis High School 3:37.66 3:45.75 10
1) Dukes, Armani 11 2) Dafoe, Logan 12
3) Gevas, Ammon 9 4) Keller, Cole 11

Boys 1600 Sprint Medley Varsity

School Seed Finals Points
1 Thermopolis High School 3:52.49 4:04.77 10
1) Collins, Nolan 11 2) Garrison, Jordan 10
3) Gevas, Ammon 9 4) Elder, Jacoby 9

Boys High Jump Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 King, David 9 Thermopolis 6-02.00 5-10.00 10
2 Martinez, Davien 10 Thermopolis 6-00.00 5-08.00 8
3 Adsit, Caleb 11 Big Horn Hig 5-10.00 5-08.00 6
4 Ball, Macklan 9 Ten Sleep Hi 5-02.00 5-02.00 5
5 Moody, Stetson 10 Thermopolis 5-06.00 5-02.00 3.50
5 Sanders, Caston 10 Buffalo High 5-04.00 5-02.00 3.50
-- Freeburg, Jayson 10 Douglas Hig 5-02.00 NH
-- Potter, Bryce 9 Thermopolis 5-02.00 NH

Boys Pole Vault Varsity



School

Finals

Points

Jordahl, Logan
Arends, Chris
Meyer, Owen
Meyers, Dyllan
Castro, Maxim
Kimes, Clint
Thomas, Everett
Cotant, Paxton

Boys Long Jump Varsity

Buffalo High
Thermopolis
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
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Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Petty, Owen
Horsley, Conner
Buckner, Robert
Dukes, Delmonico
Ihnat, James
Jones, Jarret
Roduner, Riley
Peterson, Logan
Epperson, Van
Stalick, Finn
Stam, Zane
Thomas, Everett
Fletcher, Nalin
Ferguson, Zalten

Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Big Horn Hig
Moorcroft Hi
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Keller, Cole
Roduner, Riley
Buckner, Robert
Moore, Max
Peterson, Logan
Hansel, Hunter
Garrison, Jordan
Stone, Kenny
Jenks, Orion

Boys Shot Put Varsity

Thermopolis
Buffalo High
Thermopolis
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis
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Cheatham, Anthony
Lobdell, Paul
Taylor, Will
Garber, Chase

Keller-Decoteau, Brayden

Webb, Porter
Turgeon, Wyatt
Inman, Landon
Cobb, Max

Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Hahn, Jay
Cheney, Tanner
McInerney, Ayden
Sorensen, Brody
Whitt, James
Vargas, Xavian
Leturgey, Riddik
Patterson, Tryten
Simpson, Rylee
Mascorro, Carter
Mills, Brandon
Davidson, Mac
Boggs, Jackson
Taylor, Cash
Norman, Payton
Mogen, Cyren
Andreen, Issac
Phillippi, Jacob
Hoon, Aiden
Damone, Darton
Nendza, Jacob

Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Moorcroft Hi
Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Arvada-Clear
Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
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Garber, Chase
Webb, Porter
Lobdell, Paul
Dukes, Armani
Doke, Bridger
Cheatham, Anthony
Collins, Nolan
Roduner, Riley
Whitt, James
Mills, Brandon
Taylor, Will
Inman, Landon
Norman, Payton
Turgeon, Wyatt
McInerney, Ayden
Castro, Maxim
Thomas, Everett
Cobb, Max

Hahn, Jay
Sorensen, Brody
Mascorro, Carter
Cheney, Tanner
Simpson, Rylee
Mogen, Cyren
Patterson, Tryten
Boggs, Jackson
Phillippi, Jacob

Keller-Decoteau, Brayden

Taylor, Cash
Leturgey, Riddik
Hoon, Aiden

Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Big Horn Hig
Ten Sleep Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Douglas Hig
Buffalo High
Thermopolis

Thermopolis

Douglas Hig
Thermopolis

Big Horn Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Douglas Hig
Moorcroft Hi
Ten Sleep Hi
Moorcroft Hi
Big Horn Hig

20-08.50
96-02

79-02
95-06
83-00
83-03
97-04
97-00
88-02
71-03
72-07
67-09
80-06
68-05
77-05
89-07

75-00
58-07.50



32 Davidson, Mac 9 Big Horn Hig 74-01 61-05

33 Andreen, Issac 9 Arvada-Clear 59-10.50 61-00
34 Braun, Troy 9 Moorcroft Hi 60-00 50-11
35 Damone, Darton 10 Buffalo High 48-05 45-00
36 Nendza, Jacob 12 Douglas Hig 50-08 39-01

Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Buffalo High School 214.50 2) Douglas High School 149
3) Thermopolis High School 103.50 4) Big Horn High School 52
5) Moorcroft High School 31 6) Ten Sleep High School 12

7) Arvada-Clearmont High Scho 3

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Thermopolis High School 192.50 2) Big Horn High School 143
3) Buffalo High School 107.50 4) Douglas High School 85
5) Moorcroft High School 12 6) Ten Sleep High School 10



